

Court No. - 71

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 17522 of 2025

Applicant :- Abhinav Agarwal

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 6 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Krishna Kant Dwivedi,Prakash
Mishra

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

Heard learned counsel for the applicant and learned A.G.A. for the State.

Issue notice to opposite party No. 2 to 7, returnable at an early date.

Steps be taken within a week.

Put up this case on 14.08.2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 11.7.2025

S Rawat