



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 17522 of 2025

Abhinav Agarwal

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 6 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Krishna Kant Dwivedi, Prakash Mishra
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Ayank Mishra, G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. On the request of the learned counsel for the applicant, put up as fresh on 18.02.2026 in top ten cases.
2. It is made clear that no adjournment shall be granted on the next date of listing.

February 10, 2026
Akram

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)